KEL-DPZ-CLICK multi-membrane cable entry plates
for snap-in mounting, M25 - M63 / IP65 / IP66 / IP68

e assembly of the - - with unterminated cables or pneumatic hoses
1P54 IP55 1P64 IP65 IP66 1P67 ™ bly of the KEL-DPZ-CLICK with inated cabl o h
T q &HL can be done quick and easy. Simply make a small hole in the thin membrane,
IP68 Kﬁ)) Rl}H EN45545-§ ((Egz) certified push the cables through. The KEL-DPZ-CLICK provides strain relief and protection
, “” IP65 / IP66 / IP68 (certified acc. to EN 60529).
o Made il
uw) Suas REACH Gy o _
1504892:2A oNEOMATICS ST-B Plugs can be used for sealing pierced membranes if cables have been
removed.
Locknuts are NOT included in the shipment.
Specifications Advantages & benefits
. Fast mounting
IP rating (EN 60529) IP54, IP55, I1P64, IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68 . Offers two mounting types: Snap-in and locknut fixation
Material Elastomer . High cable density
Base frame: Polyamide
y . Certified protection classes IP65/IP66/IP68 (acc. to EN 60529)
Flame class UL94-VO, self-extinguishing [l Automatic sealing and strain relief for the cable
Operating temperature -40 C° to 100 C° [l Suitable for metric cut-outs
Properties silicone free, halogen free . Hygienic design - free of dirt-collecting recesses
Mounting options Fasten with locknut,Snap-in
Product types & sizes
;EL-DPZ-CLICK 253 Part No. 44050 Mounting height 8 mm
EAN 4251269323065 External diameter 39 mm
Package quantity 10 Cut-out size, round 25,3 mm
For max. no. of cables 3 Cut-out size, metric M25
Max. cable diameter 6,5 mm Thread M25 x 1,5
Colour grey (similar RAL 7035) Thread length 20 mm
Height 28 mm Suitable locknut 52284

KEL-DPZ-CLICK cable entry plates are designed to route and seal cables without
connectors or fibre optics (from 1.5 mm to 22 mm in diameter) in limited space.

The new variant of the proven cable entry plate KEL-DPZ is snapped into the cut-
out directly from the front. This significantly reduces the assembly time.
Alternatively, the new variant can be fastened with a locknut. The KEL-DPZ-CLICK
series have a thread to fit in metric cut-outs from M25 to M63. Thus cut-outs for
metric cable glands can be used.

Snapped into the cut-out:
For wall thickness 1 - 2.5 mm
Protection IP65

Fixed with a locknut:
For max. wall thickness 11 mm
Protection IP66 / IP68

Clamping range

2x3.2-5.2mm
1x3.2-6.5mm


https://www.icotek.com/en/products/cable-entry-plates/st-b
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Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Max. cable diameter
Colour

Height

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Max. cable diameter
Colour

Height

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Max. cable diameter
Colour

Height

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Max. cable diameter
Colour

Height

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Max. cable diameter
Colour

Height

44051

4251269323072

10

4

5,2 mm

grey (similar RAL 7035)
28 mm

44052

4251269323089

10

4

12,5 mm

grey (similar RAL 7035)
28 mm

44053

4251269323096

10

4

9,5 mm

grey (similar RAL 7035)
28 mm

44054

4251269323102

10

7

6,5 mm

grey (similar RAL 7035)
28 mm

44055

4251269323119

10

8

10,2 mm

grey (similar RAL 7035)
28 mm

Mounting height
External diameter
Cut-out size, round
Cut-out size, metric
Thread

Thread length
Suitable locknut
Clamping range

Mounting height
External diameter
Cut-out size, round
Cut-out size, metric
Thread

Thread length
Suitable locknut
Clamping range

Mounting height
External diameter
Cut-out size, round
Cut-out size, metric
Thread

Thread length
Suitable locknut
Clamping range

Mounting height
External diameter
Cut-out size, round
Cut-out size, metric
Thread

Thread length
Suitable locknut
Clamping range

Mounting height
External diameter
Cut-out size, round
Cut-out size, metric
Thread

Thread length
Suitable locknut
Clamping range

8 mm

39 mm

25,3 mm

M25

M25 x 1,5

20 mm

52284
4x3.2-52mm

8 mm

44 mm

32,3 mm

M32

M32 x 1,5

20 mm

52285
3x3.2-6.5mm
1x7.2-12.5 mm

8 mm

44 mm

32,3 mm

M32

M32 x 1,5

20 mm

52285
4x5-9.5mm

8 mm

44 mm

32,3 mm

M32

M32 x 1,5

20 mm

52285

7 x3.2-6.5mm

8 mm

52 mm

40,4 mm

M40

M40 x 1,5

20 mm

52286

4 x3.2-6.5mm
4x5-10.2 mm
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KEL-DPZ-CLICK 50|12

KEL-DPZ-CLICK 50|19

KEL-DPZ-CLICK 50|78

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Max. cable diameter
Colour

Height

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Max. cable diameter
Colour

Height

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Max. cable diameter
Colour

Height

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Max. cable diameter
Colour

Height

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Max. cable diameter
Colour

Height

44056

4251269323126

10

8

12,5 mm

grey (similar RAL 7035)
28 mm

44057

4251269323133

10

10

22,2 mm

grey (similar RAL 7035)
28 mm

44058

4251269323140

10

12

10,2 mm

grey (similar RAL 7035)
28 mm

44059

4251269323157

10

19

6,5 mm

grey (similar RAL 7035)
28 mm

44060

4251269323164

10

78

5 mm

grey (similar RAL 7035)
28 mm

Mounting height
External diameter
Cut-out size, round
Cut-out size, metric
Thread

Thread length
Suitable locknut
Clamping range

Mounting height
External diameter
Cut-out size, round
Cut-out size, metric
Thread

Thread length
Suitable locknut
Clamping range

Mounting height
External diameter
Cut-out size, round
Cut-out size, metric
Thread

Thread length
Suitable locknut
Clamping range

Mounting height
External diameter
Cut-out size, round
Cut-out size, metric
Thread

Thread length
Suitable locknut
Clamping range

Mounting height
External diameter
Cut-out size, round
Cut-out size, metric
Thread

Thread length
Suitable locknut
Clamping range

8 mm

62 mm

50,4 mm

M50

M50 x 1,5

20 mm

52287
5x5-10.2 mm
3x7.2-12.5 mm

8 mm

62 mm

50,4 mm

M50

M50 x 1,5

20 mm

52287

7 x3.2-6.5mm
2x5-10.2 mm

1x16-22.2 mm

8 mm

62 mm

50,4 mm

M50

M50 x 1,5

20 mm

52287
4x3.2-6.5mm
8x5-10.2 mm

8 mm

62 mm

50,4 mm

M50

M50 x 1,5

20 mm

52287

19 x 3.2 - 6.5 mm

8 mm

62 mm

50,4 mm

M50

M50 x 1,5

20 mm

52287

76 x 1.5 - 2.6 mm
2x2.5-5mm
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Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Max. cable diameter
Colour

Height

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Max. cable diameter
Colour

Height

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Max. cable diameter
Colour

Height

Part No.

EAN

Package quantity

For max. no. of cables
Max. cable diameter
Colour

Height

44061

4251269323171

10

9

22,2 mm

grey (similar RAL 7035)
28 mm

44062

4251269323188

10

13

16,2 mm

grey (similar RAL 7035)
28 mm

44063

4251269323195

10

14

10,2 mm

grey (similar RAL 7035)
28 mm

44064

4251269323201

10

35

6,5 mm

grey (similar RAL 7035)
28 mm

Mounting height
External diameter
Cut-out size, round
Cut-out size, metric
Thread

Thread length
Suitable locknut
Clamping range

Mounting height
External diameter
Cut-out size, round
Cut-out size, metric
Thread

Thread length
Suitable locknut
Clamping range

Mounting height
External diameter
Cut-out size, round
Cut-out size, metric
Thread

Thread length
Suitable locknut
Clamping range

Mounting height
External diameter
Cut-out size, round
Cut-out size, metric
Thread

Thread length
Suitable locknut
Clamping range

8 mm

75 mm

63,4 mm

M63

M63 x 1,5

20 mm

52288
1x3.2-6.5mm
3x5-10.2 mm
4x9-16.2 mm
1x16-22.2 mm

8 mm

75 mm

63,4 mm

M63

M63 x 1,5

20 mm

52288
4x3.2-6.5mm
4x5-10.2 mm
5x9-16.2 mm

8 mm

75 mm

63,4 mm

M63

Mé63 x 1,5

20 mm

52288

14 x5 -10.2 mm

8 mm

75 mm

63,4 mm

M63

Mé63 x 1,5

20 mm

52288
35x3.2-6.5mm

icolek

smart cable management



